DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
CASTLEMAINE LIMITED
CASTLEMAINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

CASTLE MALWOOD ESTATES LIMITED
CASTLE MEAD COURT CARE CENTRE
LIMITED

CASTLE MEWS (PONTEFRACT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT
CASTLE MEWS (PONTEFRACT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT
CASTLE MILL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CASTLE MILL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CASTLEMOAT LIMITED

CASTLE MOTORS SANDHURST LIMITED
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED
CASTLE NURSERY LIMITED

CASTLE NURSERY LIMITED

CASTLE NURSERY LIMITED

CASTLE OFF LICENCE LIMITED
CASTLE OILS LIMITED

CASTLE POND MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CASTLEPRIDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CASTLEQUARTER LIMITED

CASTLE QUAY MEWS LIMITED

CASTLE QUAY MEWS LIMITED

CASTLEREAGH PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CASTLE REAI MANAGEMENT LTD
CASTLE REAI MANAGEMENT LTD
CASTLE REFRIGERATION (TONBRIDGE)
LIMITED (THE)

CASTLE REFRIGERATION (TONBRIDGE)
LIMITED (THE)

CASTLE REFRIGERATION (TONBRIDGE)
LIMITED (THE)

CASTLERISE CONSULTING LIMITED
CASTLEROCK HOMES LIMITED
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CASTLE-ROOK, LTD

CASTLE-ROOK, LTD

CASTLEROSE ESTATES LTD

CASTLE SQUARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (
CASTLE STREET (TAUNTON) LIMITED

(CONT'D)

05896141
03313806

07087542
04841814

06034201

06034201

03137391
03137391
02994527
05727164
00803594
00803594
00803594
00803594
04620461
04620461
04620461
06192455
01742061
04660406

02817620
05551470
04543315
04543315
00194911
07114963
07114963
01013434

01013434

01013434

05923978
03906952
05128310
05128310
05128310
05128310
07116502
07116502
04377967
02326373
00694808

00694808

00694808

00694808

03281653

(b1)
(D1)

04/01/2010
05/01/2010

31/12/2009
05/01/2010

04/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009

05/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010
03/01/2010
03/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010

31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010

CASTLEGATE 219 LIMITED
CASTLEGUARD LIMITED

CASTLEHAVEN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

CASTLEHAVEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CASTLE HOMES NORTH WEST LIMITED

CASTLE HOMES OF NOTTINGHAM LIMITED

CASTLE HOTEL (DARTMOUTH) LIMITED
CASTLE HOUSE LIMITED
CASTLE HOUSE LIMITED
CASTLEKEEP LETTINGS LIMITED
CASTLE STREET (TAUNTON) LIMITED
CASTLES UK (MATTRESSES) LIMITED
CASTLETON CONSULTING LIMITED
CASTLETON COURT
(SURBITON) RESIDE
LIMITED
CASTLETON PROPERTIES LIMITED
CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(TONBRIDGE) LIMITED
CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(TONBRIDGE) LIMITED
CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(TONBRIDGE) LIMITED
CASTLEVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED
CASTLE WASTE SERVICES LIMITED
CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.
CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.
CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.
CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.
CASTLEWORK CONTRACTORS LIMITED
CASTRA GROUP LIMITED

CASTRA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CASTRA SECURITY LIMITED

C.A. STRAWSON & SON LIMITED
CASTRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CAST TEC LIMITED

C.A.S.T. TRUST

CAS 2008 LTD

CAS WELDING & FABRICATION LTD

CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED
CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED
CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED
CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED

C.A.T. ACCOUNTING & BOOKKEEPING
(NORTH LONDON) LIMITED

CATAFORCE LIMITED

CATALENT U.K. STOCKPORT HOLDING
LIMITED

CATALENT U.K. SWINDON HOLDING I
LIMITED

CATALENT U.K. SWINDON HOLDING II
LIMITED

CATALIN SERVICES LTD

CATALIN SERVICES LTD

CATALINA GRACE LIMITED

CATAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE CATALOGUE CLUB LIMITED

04346079
02788178
02069107
04600204
04502470
01105796
03212205
02321848
02321848
06419163
03281653
06285726
03459610
00713548

02190787
03896174

03896174

03896174

03790320
01359619
01626528
01626528
01626528
01626528
01620585
03500097
03672305
03375734
04290726
05487589
04537351
04043136
06518725
07075984
05286589
05286589
05286589
05286589
05450803

01031757
02693934

02388796

04146962

07115744
07115744
06173947
03180418
04363939

(C3)
(D1)
(P1)
(D2)
(b1)
(C3)
(P1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)

(B1)
(C3)

(D1)

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
05/01/2010
02/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
05/01/2010

30/12/2009
30/12/2009

30/12/2009
30/12/2009

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
03/01/2010



