DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
CASTLEMAINE LIMITED	05896141	(D1)	04/01/2010	CASTLEGATE 219 LIMITED	04346079	(C3)	04/01/2010
CASTLEMAINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES	03313806	. ,	05/01/2010	CASTLEGUARD LIMITED	02788178	, ,	04/01/2010
LIMITED		(/	, ,	CASTLEHAVEN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	02069107	, ,	02/01/2010
CASTLE MALWOOD ESTATES LIMITED	07087542	(E1)	31/12/2009	CASTLEHAVEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04600204	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLE MEAD COURT CARE CENTRE	04841814	. ,	05/01/2010	CASTLE HOMES NORTH WEST LIMITED	04502470	, ,	02/01/2010
LIMITED		` ,		CASTLE HOMES OF NOTTINGHAM LIMITED	01105796	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLE MEWS (PONTEFRACT)	06034201	(C3)	04/01/2010	CASTLE HOTEL (DARTMOUTH) LIMITED	03212205	(D1)	30/12/2009
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT				CASTLE HOUSE LIMITED	02321848	(C3)	05/01/2010
CASTLE MEWS (PONTEFRACT)	06034201	(D2)	05/01/2010	CASTLE HOUSE LIMITED	02321848	(C3)	05/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT				CASTLEKEEP LETTINGS LIMITED	06419163	(D2)	03/01/2010
CASTLE MILL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03137391	(C3)	05/01/2010	CASTLE STREET (TAUNTON) LIMITED	03281653	(D2)	04/01/2010
CASTLE MILL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03137391	(D2)	05/01/2010	CASTLES UK (MATTRESSES) LIMITED	06285726	(D1)	02/01/2010
CASTLEMOAT LIMITED	02994527	(D1)	03/01/2010	CASTLETON CONSULTING LIMITED	03459610	(D1)	02/01/2010
CASTLE MOTORS SANDHURST LIMITED	05727164	(D1)	02/01/2010	CASTLETON COURT	00713548	(D2)	05/01/2010
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED	00803594	(C3)	04/01/2010	(SURBITON) RESIDE			
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED	00803594	(C3)	04/01/2010	LIMITED			
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED	00803594	(D2)	05/01/2010	CASTLETON PROPERTIES LIMITED	02190787	(D1)	30/12/2009
CASTLEMOUNT RESIDENTS LIMITED	00803594	(C3)	04/01/2010	CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03896174	(C3)	30/12/2009
CASTLE NURSERY LIMITED	04620461	(D2)	05/01/2010	(TONBRIDGE) LIMITED			
CASTLE NURSERY LIMITED	04620461	. ,	05/01/2010	CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03896174	(D2)	30/12/2009
CASTLE NURSERY LIMITED	04620461	. ,	05/01/2010	(TONBRIDGE) LIMITED			
CASTLE OFF LICENCE LIMITED	06192455	. ,	05/01/2010	CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03896174	(C3)	30/12/2009
CASTLE OILS LIMITED	01742061	, ,	05/01/2010	(TONBRIDGE) LIMITED			
CASTLE POND MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04660406	(D1)	30/12/2009	CASTLEVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED	03790320	, ,	05/01/2010
LIMITED				CASTLE WASTE SERVICES LIMITED	01359619	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLEPRIDE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02817620	. ,	05/01/2010	CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.	01626528	, ,	04/01/2010
CASTLEQUARTER LIMITED	05551470	. ,	04/01/2010	CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.	01626528	. ,	04/01/2010
CASTLE QUAY MEWS LIMITED	04543315	. ,	02/01/2010	CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.	01626528	٠, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLE QUAY MEWS LIMITED	04543315	. ,	02/01/2010	CASTLE WAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED.	01626528	/	04/01/2010
CASTLEREAGH PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED		٠, ,	04/01/2010	CASTLEWORK CONTRACTORS LIMITED	01620585	, ,	04/01/2010
CASTLE REAI MANAGEMENT LTD	07114963	. ,	03/01/2010	CASTRA GROUP LIMITED	03500097	, ,	04/01/2010
CASTLE REAI MANAGEMENT LTD	07114963	. ,	03/01/2010	CASTRA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	04/01/2010
CASTLE REFRIGERATION (TONBRIDGE)	01013434	(D2)	04/01/2010	CASTRA SECURITY LIMITED	03375734	, ,	04/01/2010
LIMITED (THE)	01010404	( ~ ~ )	04/01/0010	C.A. STRAWSON & SON LIMITED	04290726		05/01/2010
CASTLE REFRIGERATION (TONBRIDGE)	01013434	(C3)	04/01/2010	CASTRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05487589		31/12/2009
LIMITED (THE)	01010404	( ~ ~ )	04/01/0010	CAST TEC LIMITED	04537351	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLE REFRIGERATION (TONBRIDGE)	01013434	(C3)	04/01/2010	C.A.S.T. TRUST	04043136	, ,	05/01/2010
LIMITED (THE)	05000070	(D1)	21 /12 /2000	CAS 2008 LTD	06518725	, ,	30/12/2009
CASTLERISE CONSULTING LIMITED	05923978	. ,	31/12/2009 30/12/2009		07075984	, ,	03/01/2010 05/01/2010
CASTLEROCK HOMES LIMITED CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03906952	. ,	30/12/2009	CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED	05286589 05286589	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05128310 05128310		30/12/2009	CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED	05286589	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05128310	. ,	30/12/2009	CASWELL BAY COURT COMPANY LIMITED	05286589	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLEROCK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05128310	. ,	30/12/2009	C.A.T. ACCOUNTING & BOOKKEEPING	05450803	, ,	04/01/2010
CASTLE-ROOK, LTD	07116502	. ,	05/01/2010	(NORTH LONDON) LIMITED	03430003	(DI)	04/01/2010
CASTLE-ROOK, LTD	07116502	. ,	05/01/2010	CATAFORCE LIMITED	01031757	(D2)	04/01/2010
CASTLEROSE ESTATES LTD	04377967	. ,	05/01/2010	CATALENT U.K. STOCKPORT HOLDING	02693934	, ,	05/01/2010
CASTLE SOUARE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02326373	٠, ,	04/01/2010	LIMITED	02093934	(DI)	03/01/2010
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)	00694808	' '	04/01/2010	CATALENT U.K. SWINDON HOLDING I	02388796	(D1)	05/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (	00094000	(03)	04/01/2010	LIMITED	02300790	(DI)	03/01/2010
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)	00694808	(C3)	04/01/2010		04146962	(D1)	05/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (	00074000	(00)	0-1/01/2010	LIMITED	01110702	(DT)	00/01/2010
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)	00694808	(C3)	04/01/2010	CATALIN SERVICES LTD	07115744	(B1)	04/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (	00004000	(00)	01/01/2010	CATALIN SERVICES LTD	07115744		04/01/2010
CASTLESTEAD (PATELEY BRIDGE)	00694808	(D2)	04/01/2010		06173947		05/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (		(22)	-1,01,2010	CATAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03180418		30/12/2009
CASTLE STREET (TAUNTON) LIMITED	03281653	(C3)	04/01/2010	THE CATALOGUE CLUB LIMITED	04363939		03/01/2010
		/	, . , 0			/	-, - ,